
Show #A8919: Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1002. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1902 FG Its Show Time Keri B Copp Keri B Copp1.00

1003. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1778 Phenomemal Intention Lana Farley Lane Kail2.00

2 1770 Big Time Sirprize Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1004. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl9.00

2 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson8.00

3 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith7.00

4 1638 Iota Dazzle Them Delia McCormick Delia McCormick6.00

5 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini5.00

6 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney4.00

7 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu3.00

8 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson2.00

9 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G1.00

1005. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1723 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss10.00

2 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl9.00

3 1867 Always At Last Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill8.00

4 1852 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON7.00

5 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur6.00

6 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice5.00

7 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller4.00

8 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn Kellie J Dunn3.00

9 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank2.00

1009. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1902 FG Its Show Time Keri B Copp Keri B Copp1.00

1010. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1778 Phenomemal Intention Ryan Kail Lane Kail2.00

2 1770 Big Time Sirprize Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1012. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl8.00

2 1608 One Hot Kruiser Suzanne Kapushion Debra Olschansky7.00

3 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson6.00

4 1606 Always For The Best Marvin Kapushion Scott Durland5.00

5 312 Should Be Sleeping Melissa Sexton Melissa Sexton4.00

6 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope3.00

7 1872 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith2.00

1015. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2



Show #A8919: Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1859 Tazzarray Nancy Grice Ryan Christopher Gamber2.00

2 318 Flash N Drift Tor William B Olvey William B Olvey1.00

1016. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1772 Coolsified Page Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1017. AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1945 Hottest Ck In Town Randy Brandfass Randy Brandfass1.00

1018. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 330 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1022. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1859 Tazzarray Nancy Grice Ryan Christopher Gamber1.00

1023. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1772 Coolsified Page Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1024. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1945 Hottest Ck In Town Randy Brandfass Randy Brandfass1.00

1025. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 330 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1026. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Tricked Out Spook Tanya Jenkins Tricked Out Spook Partners1.00

1030. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1769 Ize On Me Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1031. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 327 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1032. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1681 BR Pretty Woman Jeff Crivelli Jeff Crivelli5.00

2 321 Absolutely Dominating Cherie Lynn Coleman Cherie Coleman4.00

3 1677 Sheza Hot Readhead Catherine Rymer Robert & Catherine Rymer3.00

4 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

5 1610 Simply Vane Cassidy J Miller Donna Kaufman1.00

1033. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1787 Out For Chocolate Ellen B Armstrong Ellen B Armstrong6.00

2 1654 Lazy Daze Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin5.00

3 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli4.00

4 1908 Certainly Chatty Gisele Paul Gisele Paul3.00
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5 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson2.00

6 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney1.00

1037. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1782 My Josette Ryan Kail Trent J Searles2.00

2 1769 Ize On Me Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1038. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1783 Cool To Get Roses Christopher Holbin Trent J Searles2.00

2 327 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1039. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1681 BR Pretty Woman Andrea M Kail Jeff Crivelli5.00

2 321 Absolutely Dominating Cherie Lynn Coleman Cherie Coleman4.00

3 1677 Sheza Hot Readhead Catherine Rymer Robert & Catherine Rymer3.00

4 1954 Decided To Barhop China Vogel China Vogel2.00

5 1708 Shieks Red Jewel Veronica Morse VERONICA MORSE1.00

1040. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1737 Fancy Party Favor Seth Fender Maureen & Erin Keeney3.00

2 1779 Shameless Invitation Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon2.00

3 16 Missy Machine Keith M McDonough Paulette R Christen1.00

1046. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez1.00

1050. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 317 Killians Doc Pep Ariel M Olvey Ariel M Olvey1.00

1051. AQHA 405500: Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1782 My Josette Trent J Searles Trent J Searles1.00

1053. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Absolutely Dominating Chloe Coleman Cherie Coleman1.00

1054. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

2 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown2.00

3 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea1.00



Show #A8920: Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1002. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1902 FG Its Show Time Keri B Copp Keri B Copp1.00

1003. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1778 Phenomemal Intention Lana Farley Lane Kail2.00

2 1770 Big Time Sirprize Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1004. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson9.00

2 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith8.00

3 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney7.00

4 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini6.00

5 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson5.00

6 1638 Iota Dazzle Them Delia McCormick Delia McCormick4.00

7 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl3.00

8 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G2.00

9 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu1.00

1005. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1723 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss10.00

2 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl9.00

3 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice8.00

4 1867 Always At Last Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill7.00

5 1852 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON6.00

6 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn Kellie J Dunn5.00

7 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank4.00

8 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur3.00

9 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur2.00

1009. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1902 FG Its Show Time Keri B Copp Keri B Copp1.00

1010. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1778 Phenomemal Intention Ryan Kail Lane Kail2.00

2 1770 Big Time Sirprize Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1012. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 312 Should Be Sleeping Melissa Sexton Melissa Sexton8.00

2 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl7.00

3 1608 One Hot Kruiser Suzanne Kapushion Debra Olschansky6.00

4 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson5.00

5 1872 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith4.00

6 1606 Always For The Best Marvin Kapushion Scott Durland3.00

7 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope2.00

1015. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1859 Tazzarray Nancy Grice Ryan Christopher Gamber2.00

2 318 Flash N Drift Tor William B Olvey William B Olvey1.00

1016. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1772 Coolsified Page Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1017. AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1945 Hottest Ck In Town Randy Brandfass Randy Brandfass1.00

1018. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 330 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1022. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1859 Tazzarray Nancy Grice Ryan Christopher Gamber1.00

1023. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1772 Coolsified Page Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1024. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1945 Hottest Ck In Town Randy Brandfass Randy Brandfass1.00

1025. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 330 Legendaree Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1026. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Tricked Out Spook Tanya Jenkins Tricked Out Spook Partners1.00

1030. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1769 Ize On Me Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1031. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 327 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1032. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1681 BR Pretty Woman Jeff Crivelli Jeff Crivelli5.00

2 321 Absolutely Dominating Cherie Lynn Coleman Cherie Coleman4.00

3 1677 Sheza Hot Readhead Catherine Rymer Robert & Catherine Rymer3.00

4 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

5 1610 Simply Vane Cassidy J Miller Donna Kaufman1.00

1033. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson6.00

2 1908 Certainly Chatty Gisele Paul Gisele Paul5.00

3 1787 Out For Chocolate Ellen B Armstrong Ellen B Armstrong4.00

4 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli3.00
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5 1654 Lazy Daze Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin2.00

6 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney1.00

1037. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1782 My Josette Ryan Kail Trent J Searles2.00

2 1769 Ize On Me Dorn Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson1.00

1038. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1783 Cool To Get Roses Christopher Holbin Trent J Searles2.00

2 327 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek1.00

1039. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1681 BR Pretty Woman Andrea M Kail Jeff Crivelli5.00

2 321 Absolutely Dominating Cherie Lynn Coleman Cherie Coleman4.00

3 1677 Sheza Hot Readhead Catherine Rymer Robert & Catherine Rymer3.00

4 1954 Decided To Barhop China Vogel China Vogel2.00

5 1708 Shieks Red Jewel Veronica Morse VERONICA MORSE1.00

1040. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1779 Shameless Invitation Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon3.00

2 16 Missy Machine Keith M McDonough Paulette R Christen2.00

3 1737 Fancy Party Favor Seth Fender Maureen & Erin Keeney1.00

1046. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez1.00

1050. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 317 Killians Doc Pep Ariel M Olvey Ariel M Olvey1.00

1051. AQHA 405500: Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1782 My Josette Trent J Searles Trent J Searles1.00

1053. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Absolutely Dominating Chloe Coleman Cherie Coleman1.00

1054. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea3.00

2 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown2.00

3 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen1.00


